Regensburg Marathon

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

04.05.2008

Platz
32

49
157
176

Name

Kdnig, Doris
Fischer, Arnold
Koénig, Helmut
Dirr, Martin

Verein

TSV Harburg
LG Donau-Ries
TSV Harburg
Donauwérth

Seite 1/1

m/f

JG

1964
1960
1967
1968

AK

W40
M 45
M40
M40

AKPL

35
41

Zeit

03:52:18
03:02:25
03:21:19
03:23:37



