Regensburg Marathon

04.05.2008

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

Platz	Name	Verein	m/f	JG	AK	AKPL	Zeit
i iatz	Name	Verein	111/1	33	AIN	ANIL	2611
32	König, Doris	TSV Harburg	f	1964	W40	8	03:52:18
49	Fischer, Arnold	LG Donau-Ries	m	1960	M 45	5	03:02:25
157	König, Helmut	TSV Harburg	m	1967	M40	35	03:21:19
176	Dirr, Martin	Donauwörth	m	1968	M40	41	03:23:37